
Th Pavilio &  

Wio Bay Lodge 
2025 



Wilson Bay Lodge  

GREEN highlighted dates  

indicate availability 

GOLD highlighted dates  

indicate availability with  

reduced F&B minimum & 25% off rentals  

Dates are subject to change without notice 



Wilson Bay Lodge 
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*Venue only, lodging NOT available 
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Wilson Bay continued  
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*Venue only, lodging NOT available 
*Venue only, lodging NOT available 



The Pavilion 

GREEN highlighted dates  

indicate availability 

GOLD highlighted dates  

indicate availability with  

reduced F&B minimum & 25% off 
rentals.  

Dates are subject to change without notice 



The Pavilion  
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CEREMONY PRICING  

Wilson Bay Beach, Voyageur Lawn, or Pavilion  

  

Month Rental Fees  

November—April $810  

May 
* Sunday, May 25th 

$1,800 
$1,350  

 

June—October $2,400  

* Sunday, August 31st  $1,800  

   

RECEPTION PRICING  

 

  

Pavilion Rental Fees Food & Beverage Minimums 

May  
*Sunday, May 25th 

$4,800 
$3,600 

$10,800 

$8,400 

June-September 
*Sunday, August 31st 

$7,200 
$5,400 

$19,200 

$15,600 

   

Wilson Bay   

November—April $3,600 $8,400 

May  
*Sunday, May 25th  

$4,800 
$3,600 

$12,000 

$8,500 

June-October 
*Sunday, August 31st 

$7,200 
$5,400 

$15,600 

Includes facilitaƟon of rehearsal & ceremony, ceremony space, white garden chairs, sound system with technician, two mics, unity table. 

Includes space rental (Wilson Bay 8am-1am, Pavilion 10am-12am), tables, cross back chairs (Wilson Bay ONLY), white garden 
chairs (Pavilion), china, glassware, silverware, white lap length linens, white or black cloth napkins, giŌ and escort tables, up to six 
high top tables, dance floor (Wilson Bay only) 

Prices inclusive of service charge, subject to sales tax. 

 


